

PDL/SEC./SE/2021-22/

January 11, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. "Exchange Plaza" Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051	National Securities Depository Limited Trade World, 4 th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, <u>Mumbai – 400013</u>
BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	Central Depository Services (India) Limited Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Dear Sirs.

Scrip Code No.: PARSVNATH-EQ (NSE); 532780 (BSE) ISIN: INE561H01026

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2021

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 and based upon the Certificate received from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent viz. MAS Services Limited (as enclosed), we hereby confirm and certify that:

- a) The securities comprised in the Certificates surrendered for dematerialization, have already been listed on the Stock Exchanges where the earlier issued securities were listed; and
- The said Certificates have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the Depository has been substituted in the records as the Registered Owner within 15 days of its receipt;

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Parsvnath Developers Limited

(Mandan Mishra) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

Parsynath Developers Limited

CIN: L45201DL1990PLC040945

Registered & Corporate Office: Parsynath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi-110032, Ph: 011-43050100, 43010500, Fax: 011-43050473

E-mail: mail@parsvnath.com, Visit us at: www.parsvnath.com

T-34 IIND FLOOR OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA

PHASE II NEW DELHI 110020

TEL.:-011-26387281,7282,7283 FAX:-011-26387384

DATE 03/01/2022

PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED PARSVNATH TOWER NEAR SHAHDARA METRO STATION SHAHDARA DELHI

110032

DEAR SIR,

SUB: Compliance Regulation 74(5) Of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participant) Regulations, 2018

Please note that we are providing herewith the details of Dematerialised/Rematerialised shares during the quarter ended of December 2021 .

NSDL		CDSL	
DEMAT	REMAT	DEMAT	REMAT
1	0	0	20.000

Please be informed that as per Regulation 74(5), we have updated above DN ranges to the following stock exchange(s) where your securites is/are listed.

Further it is confirmed that all share certificate has been mutilated and processed with in 15 days from the date of received

- 1. BSE LIMITED
- NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Mas Services Limited SHARWAN MANGLA

Option 100 point of the SHARWAN MANGLA

Option 100 point of the SHARWAN

Transfer Agent

For Parsynath Developers Ltd.

Company Secretary